
Haplotype: HMW1
Genetic Codes: MW TC TD TL TP TR TV TY

12/2025 CDCB SUMMARY GENOMIC NM$ +516

ST TRAITS AND INDICES Eco$

Milk +199 82%R Cheese Merit $ +562
Fat +64 +0.21% Gestation Len. +1 MSP    +1
Protein +35 +0.11% EFI  10.9% gEFI  13.2%
CFP +99 Mastitis   +2.0 Fert. Index   +0.9
SCS 2.75 79%R Livability   -0.6 Heifer Liv.  -0.4
PL +2.5 77%R DPR   +0.4 HCR  +1.5
CCR +1.0 77%R SCE   +1.4 SSB  +3.5
RFI +127
Feed Saved -146 49%R 0 Dtrs  0 Herds  100% US

Effective Milking Speed % EcoFeed Cow %
Boxtime % EcoFeed Heifer %
Milking Speed % Ecofeed Life %
RCI Eco2

200HO12989 RAGE Reg: HO840003247752611   DOB: 11/19/2022
DMS: 135,561   aAa: 234165    BB   A2A2 

Sire:  Ladys-Manor Overdo-ET MW TC TD TL TP TR TV TY
Dam:  Ms Ocd Parfect Rae 55582-ET TL

 
MGS:  Siemers Rengd Parfect-ET
MGD:  Miss Ocd Legac Rae 48924-ET G-77

 
MGGS:  Pine-TRee Cw Legacy-ET
MGGD:  Ocd Modesty Rae 38657-ET TL VG-86

 

12/2025 HA TYPE SUMMARY TPI +3133
PTAT +1.11  81%R  UDC+1.10  FLC+0.36  BWC +0.43  0 D /  0 H

       
Stature +0.15 Tall
Strength +0.40 Strong
Body Depth +0.62 Deep
Dairy Form +1.13 Open Rib
Rump Angle +0.45 Sloped
Thurl Width +1.65 Wide
Rear Legs-Side +0.17 Sickle
Rear Legs-Rear +0.68 Straight
Foot Angle +0.25 Steep
Feet & Legs Score +0.28 High
F. Udder Attachment +1.04 Strong
Rear Udder Height +1.04 High
Rear Udder Width +1.83 Wide
Udder Cleft +1.07 Strong
Udder Depth +0.28 Shallow
Front Teat Placement +0.97 Close
Rear Teat P. Rear +1.35 Close
Teat Length -0.01 Short

-2 -1 0 1 2

☆Mr Ocd Rage-ET
Overdo x Parfect x Legacy

https://www.stgen.com/sire-directory/dairy-bull-usa.aspx?code=777HO12266&language=english&title=ladys-manor-overdo-et
https://www.stgen.com/sire-directory/dairy-cow-usa.aspx?code=HO840003221358413&language=english&title=ms-ocd-parfect-rae-55582-et
https://www.stgen.com/sire-directory/dairy-bull-usa.aspx?code=007HO15085&language=english&title=siemers-rengd-parfect-et
https://www.stgen.com/sire-directory/dairy-cow-usa.aspx?code=HO840003201859887&language=english&title=ms-ocd-parfect-rae-55582-et
https://www.stgen.com/sire-directory/dairy-bull-usa.aspx?code=007HO14250&language=english&title=pine-tree-cw-legacy-et
https://www.stgen.com/sire-directory/dairy-cow-usa.aspx?code=HO840003137916773&language=english&title=ocd-modesty-rae-38657-et

